
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17/5:04.951 17.458 17.972 17.684 17.787 17.923

2 Ray Oliver 6 17/5:19.691 17.972 18.834 18.153 18.293 18.549

3 Graham Hayward 2 16/5:04.311 17.871 18.965 18.108 18.365 18.965

4 Craig Turbett 3 16/5:09.828 17.317 19.368 17.616 17.893 19.368

5 Rakhim Ahmed 8 16/5:12.157 17.218 19.510 17.476 17.732 18.818

6 Ashley Page 7 15/5:14.432 18.763 20.901 19.254 19.879

7 Kyle Francis 5 14/4:30.937 18.364 19.263 18.709 18.954

8 Jason Furnell 9 13/5:19.612 19.189 24.446 20.720 22.624

9 James Zlaman 4 9/2:51.805 17.472 17.800 17.673

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Ashby Hayward Turbett Zlaman Francis Oliver Page Ahmed Furnell

Lap 1 1/17.396
18/5:13.128

4/19.843
16/5:17.488

3/19.308
16/5:08.928

9/29.408
11/5:23.488

6/20.517
15/5:07.755

2/18.343
17/5:11.831

7/21.824
14/5:05.536

5/19.890
16/5:18.240

8/26.260
12/5:15.120

Lap 2 1/17.933
17/5:00.297

7/22.708
15/5:19.133

3/18.067
17/5:17.688

8/17.545
13/5:05.195

4/19.577
15/5:00.705

2/17.972
17/5:08.678

6/20.226
15/5:15.375

5/20.439
15/5:02.468

9/33.948
10/5:01.040

Lap 3 1/17.770
17/5:00.894

7/18.900
15/5:07.255

3/18.846
17/5:18.586

8/18.090
14/5:03.534

5/19.173
16/5:16.091

2/18.073
17/5:08.199

6/18.773
15/5:04.115

4/18.036
16/5:11.280

9/19.189
12/5:17.588

Lap 4 1/18.705
17/5:05.167

6/18.107
16/5:18.232

3/17.835
17/5:14.738

7/17.918
15/5:11.104

5/19.345
16/5:14.448

2/18.531
17/5:09.906

8/23.372
15/5:15.731

4/18.002
16/5:05.468

9/22.550
12/5:05.841

Lap 5 1/17.458
17/5:03.491

6/19.901
16/5:18.269

3/17.802
17/5:12.317

7/17.681
15/5:01.926

5/18.793
16/5:11.696

2/18.341
17/5:10.284

8/20.680
15/5:14.625

4/17.406
16/5:00.074

9/20.194
13/5:17.567

Lap 6 1/18.281
17/5:04.705

6/18.743
16/5:15.205

3/20.816
16/5:00.464

7/18.024
16/5:16.443

5/20.268
16/5:13.795

2/18.500
17/5:10.987

8/19.339
15/5:10.535

4/20.379
16/5:04.405

9/22.307
13/5:12.971

Lap 7 1/18.251
17/5:05.500

7/18.948
16/5:13.486

3/17.724
17/5:16.681

5/17.472
16/5:11.173

6/19.374
16/5:13.250

2/18.550
17/5:11.610

8/18.763
15/5:06.379

4/17.531
16/5:00.990

9/24.836
13/5:14.385

Lap 8 1/17.828
17/5:05.197

6/17.871
16/5:10.042

3/17.317
17/5:13.894

5/17.902
16/5:08.080

7/19.075
16/5:12.244

2/18.246
17/5:11.432

8/20.104
15/5:05.777

4/17.218
17/5:16.415

9/21.254
13/5:09.624

Lap 9 1/18.231
17/5:05.722

6/18.590
16/5:08.642

3/18.155
17/5:13.310

5/17.765
16/5:05.431

7/19.002
16/5:11.332

2/18.811
17/5:12.360

8/19.289
15/5:03.950

4/17.809
17/5:14.897

9/21.244
13/5:05.907

Lap 10 1/17.701
17/5:05.242

5/18.634
16/5:07.592

4/21.167
17/5:17.963

6/18.665
16/5:10.062

2/18.435
17/5:12.463

7/20.574
15/5:04.416

3/17.831
17/5:13.720

8/21.719
13/5:03.551

Lap 11 1/17.905
17/5:05.164

5/18.507
16/5:06.548

3/17.945
17/5:16.790

6/19.029
16/5:09.553

2/20.505
17/5:15.747

7/20.498
15/5:04.694

4/20.666
17/5:17.138

8/23.876
13/5:04.173

Lap 12 1/17.833
17/5:04.997

5/18.127
16/5:05.172

3/20.202
16/5:00.245

6/18.720
16/5:08.717

2/18.246
17/5:15.283

7/20.544
15/5:04.983

4/21.980
16/5:02.916

8/29.075
13/5:10.323

Lap 13 1/17.771
17/5:04.775

5/18.179
16/5:04.071

3/17.597
17/5:17.483

6/18.364
16/5:07.572

2/18.228
17/5:14.867

7/20.844
15/5:05.573

4/17.417
16/5:01.051

8/33.160
13/5:19.612

Lap 14 1/17.718
17/5:04.520

4/20.361
16/5:05.622

5/27.764
16/5:09.194

6/21.035
16/5:09.642

2/18.356
17/5:14.666

7/26.948
15/5:12.619

3/21.480
16/5:04.096

Lap 15 1/18.132
17/5:04.768

4/18.637
16/5:05.126

5/21.641
16/5:11.665

2/18.660
17/5:14.837

6/22.654
15/5:14.432

3/18.242
16/5:03.281

Lap 16 1/18.090
17/5:04.941

4/18.255
16/5:04.311

5/17.642
16/5:09.828

2/18.788
17/5:15.122

3/17.831
16/5:02.157

Lap 17 1/17.948
17/5:04.951

2/23.106
16/5:00.886
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lorraine Ashby [TQ] 1 17 5:03.635 1 17 5:04.951 1 1 1 [1] 17/5:03.635

2 Rakhim Ahmed 2 17 5:07.784 5 16 5:12.157 2 5 2 [2] 17/5:07.784

3 Ray Oliver 4 16 5:11.257 2 17 5:19.691 4 2 2 [2] 16/5:11.257

4 Graham Hayward 3 16 5:04.615 3 16 5:04.311 3 3 3 [3] 16/5:04.615

5 Craig Turbett 8 9 2:50.001 4 16 5:09.828 8 4 4 [4] 9/2:50.001

6 James Zlaman 5 15 4:43.663 9 9 2:51.805 5 9 5 [5] 15/4:43.663

7 Ashley Page 6 14 5:16.344 6 15 5:14.432 6 6 6 [6] 14/5:16.344

8 Jason Furnell 7 12 5:09.737 8 13 5:19.612 7 8 7 [7] 12/5:09.737

9 Kyle Francis 9 8 5:14.335 7 14 4:30.937 9 7 7 [7] 8/5:14.335
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